Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/02/2018 and 28/02/2018

Payee Name

Carter Jonas

BT

Kent County Council
WODC

0occ

Staff Pay

0occ

Signs of Cheshire
Wychwood Project

Kingsley Smith Solicitors

Amount Paid
£920.55
£708.12
£1247.63
£936.85
£2050.00
£4756.80
£1207.90
£1485.00
£822.50

£811.20

Transaction Details
Management fees

Qtly phone bill

Utility Bills

Playground Inspections
Marriage Licence
Payroll

Pension

Noticeboards

WM Maintenance

Planning



