Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/02/2018 and 28/02/2018

Carter Jonas£920.55Management feesBT£708.12Qtly phone billKent County Council£1247.63Utility BillsWODC£936.85Playground InspectionsOCC£2050.00Marriage LicenceStaff Pay£4756.80PayrollOCC£1207.90PensionSigns of Cheshire£1485.00NoticeboardsWychwood Project£822.50WM MaintenanceKingsley Smith Solicitors£811.20Planning	Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Kent County Council£1247.63Utility BillsWODC£936.85Playground InspectionsOCC£2050.00Marriage LicenceStaff Pay£4756.80PayrollOCC£1207.90PensionSigns of Cheshire£1485.00NoticeboardsWychwood Project£822.50WM Maintenance	Carter Jonas	£920.55	Management fees
WODC £936.85 Playground Inspections OCC £2050.00 Marriage Licence Staff Pay £4756.80 Payroll OCC £1207.90 Pension Signs of Cheshire £1485.00 Noticeboards Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	ВТ	£708.12	Qtly phone bill
OCC £2050.00 Marriage Licence Staff Pay £4756.80 Payroll OCC £1207.90 Pension Signs of Cheshire £1485.00 Noticeboards Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	Kent County Council	£1247.63	Utility Bills
Staff Pay £4756.80 Payroll OCC £1207.90 Pension Signs of Cheshire £1485.00 Noticeboards Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	WODC	£936.85	Playground Inspections
OCC £1207.90 Pension Signs of Cheshire £1485.00 Noticeboards Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	OCC	£2050.00	Marriage Licence
Signs of Cheshire £1485.00 Noticeboards Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	Staff Pay	£4756.80	Payroll
Wychwood Project £822.50 WM Maintenance	OCC	£1207.90	Pension
	Signs of Cheshire	£1485.00	Noticeboards
Kingsley Smith Solicitors £811.20 Planning	Wychwood Project	£822.50	WM Maintenance
	Kingsley Smith Solicitors	£811.20	Planning